
Tuesday, January 1

Winter Break

Wednesday, January 2

Winter Break

Thursday, January 3

Winter Break

Friday, January 4

Winter Break

Monday, January 7

Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Pop Tart

Cereal

Applesauce Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, January 8

Mini Maple Waffle 

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Fresh Apple

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, January 9

Sausage Patty on WW Slider Bun

Cereal Bar 

Cereal

Fresh Banana

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Thursday, January 10

Breakfast Wrap

Pop Tart

Cereal

Mixed Fruit Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Friday, January 11

Apple Strudel

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Peach Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Monday, January 14

Chicken Tender on WG Biscuit

Cereal Bar

Cereal

Applesauce Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, January 15

Blueberry Sausage Pancake on a Stick

Pop Tart

Cereal

Fresh Orange

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, January 16

Sausage and Egg Croissant

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Peach Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Thursday, January 17

Breakfast Pizza

Pop Tart

Cereal

Fresh Apple

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Friday, January 18

Pancake Mini's

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Mixed Fruit Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Monday, January 21

No School

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tuesday, January 22

Mini French Toast Sticks

Pop Tart

Cereal

Fresh Orange

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, January 23

Sausage and Cheese Bagel

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Peach Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Thursday, January 24

Chicken Tender on Croissant

Cereal Bar

Cereal

Fresh Whole Pears

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Friday, January 25

French Toast Sticks

Pop Tart

Cereal

Mixed Fruit Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Monday, January 28

Breakfast Pizza

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Peach Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Tuesday, January 29

Yogurt Cup w/ Cereal

Cereal Bar 

Cereal

Fresh Apple

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, January 30

Sausage Pancake on a Stick

Pop Tart

Cereal

Applesauce Cup

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk

Thursday, January 31

Ham Slice on WG Biscuit

Nutri Grain Bar

Cereal

Fresh Orange

Asst. Apple and Eve Juice

Choice of Milk *Revised 1/13/2019*

Offer vs. Server Requirement:

Student must choose 1 fruit or 

vegetable in addition to 2 other 

items

USDA is an equal opportunity 

provider and employer

Huntsville City School

Breakfast Menu High School

January 2018

Menu Subject to Change based on Product Availability


